Middlefield Campus Schedule

Class

Wednesday, May 6
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F

Thursday, May 7
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F

Monday, May 11
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3

Tuesday, May 12
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 5
Grade 4
Grade 6
Grade 7

Wednesday, May 13
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5

Thursday, May 14
Kindergarten All-Day
Kindergarten All-Day
Kindergarten All-Day
Grade 8
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Teacher(s)

Miss Madhumita, Miss Nupur

Miss Claudia, Miss Jia
Miss Sonali, Miss Stacy

Miss Rebekah, Miss Vanessa
Miss Azita, Miss Susan
Miss Melissa

Mrs. Arjun
Ms. Kannan
Miss Vasquez

Mrs. Shin

Mrs. Srivastava
Mrs. Bhargava

Mrs. Sen

Mrs. Salemme

Miss Rusu

Ms. Angulo
Mrs. Markaj
Mrs. Sakthivel

Ms. Aven, Mrs. Guzman
Mrs. Perez, Mrs. Ummaneni
Mrs. Mathur, Mrs. Sharma
Ms. Basler

Where

Room 102
Room 402
Room 101

Room 103
Room 104
Room 404

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Time

9:30 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
6:30 p.m.

(Please allow a few extra minutes to park. We will begin each performance on time.)
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