

SPRING PROGRAM

Middlefield Campus Schedule

Class	Teacher(s)	Where	Time
Wednesday, May 6			
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Madhumita, Miss Nupur	Room 102	9:30 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Claudia, Miss Jia	Room 402	10:15 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Sonali, Miss Stacy	Room 101	11:00 a.m.
Thursday, May 7			
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Rebekah, Miss Vanessa	Room 103	9:30 a.m.
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Azita, Miss Susan	Room 104	10:15 a.m.
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Melissa	Room 404	11:00 a.m.
Monday, May 11			
Grade 1	Mrs. Arjun	Multi-Purpose Room	9:00 a.m.
Grade 2	Ms. Kannan	Multi-Purpose Room	10:00 a.m.
Grade 3	Miss Vasquez	Multi-Purpose Room	11:00 a.m.
Tuesday, May 12			
Grade 1	Mrs. Shin	Multi-Purpose Room	9:00 a.m.
Grade 2	Mrs. Srivastava	Multi-Purpose Room	10:00 a.m.
Grade 5	Mrs. Bhargava	Multi-Purpose Room	11:00 a.m.
Grade 4	Mrs. Sen	Multi-Purpose Room	1:00 p.m.
Grade 6	Mrs. Salemme	Multi-Purpose Room	6:30 p.m.
Grade 7	Miss Rusu	Multi-Purpose Room	7:30 p.m.
Wednesday, May 13			
Grade 3	Ms. Angulo	Multi-Purpose Room	9:00 a.m.
Grade 4	Mrs. Markaj	Multi-Purpose Room	10:00 a.m.
Grade 5	Mrs. Sakthivel	Multi-Purpose Room	11:00 a.m.
Thursday, May 14			
Kindergarten All-Day	Ms. Aven, Mrs. Guzman	Multi-Purpose Room	9:00 a.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Mrs. Perez, Mrs. Ummaneni	Multi-Purpose Room	9:45 a.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Mrs. Mathur, Mrs. Sharma	Multi-Purpose Room	10:30 a.m.
Grade 8	Ms. Basler	Multi-Purpose Room	6:30 p.m.

